
Curso: 

 Nº de Vagas:

Candidato

1 João  Rafael Jeronimo Barrionuevo 

2

3 Ana Clara Leite Campos

  

Mariany Santos Oliveira

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 KAREN MARQUES JERONIMO

11 Gabriel Henrique Silva Lino

12 Valéria de Assis Bernardes

13 Ricardo Marques da Costa

14 Vitória Silva Vieira

15 Angelica martins

16 Stella Caroline Franco dos Santos

17 Deivys Salvioli da Silva

18 Cleide Helena Silva

19 Meiriele alves

20 Henrique Valentim Silva

21 Milenna Augusta de Oliveira

Pedro Henrique de Oliveira Reis

Isabelly Fernanda da Rocha

Andreia Mara Vieira

FLAVIA MARIA DA SILVA MORAIS

Julia Tejada
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 Classificado

 Classificado

 Classificado
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 Candidato 

22 Carlos Eduardo Rabello

23 Rosinei Lopes 

24 Isabela durante moreira 

25 Maria Luiza Dias de Sá 

26 Maria Eduarda Vieira Riboli
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